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STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
¥%¥¥ SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %%

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175680
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Namez2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
LOT 3 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLIDON

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record-
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STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
%*%% SPECIAL RASSESSMENTS X%

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175737
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Namez2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
L OT 8 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record-






STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
*¥%% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %X

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175796
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Name2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
LOT 13 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record.
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STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
*#¥% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %%

County Code: 77 Report 1ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175826
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

NameZ2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 58046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
[.OT 15 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLTION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record_






STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
¥%% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %%

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175842
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Name2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
LOT 17 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK
Property address: PAPILLION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record-






STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CRPS
*¥¥%% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %%

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175885
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Name2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

l.Legal Description

LOT 21, EX ROW, CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLION
Remarks

2694 SQ FT TO ROW 1993

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record.






STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
*¥%%¥ SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS xx

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175907
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

NameZ2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description
LOT 23 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record_






STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
*%% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS *%x

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175915
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Name?2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

Legal Description

LOT 24 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLTON

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record_
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STATE FILE CREATED 97/08/16 SARPY COUNTY CAPS
*%% SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS %x

County Code: 77 Report ID: 770041736 Location ID: 11175923
Owner Address Mailing Address
Namel: KICKS, INC

Name?2:

Addr : 1115 LIMERICK

City : PAPILLION

State: NE Zip Code: 68046 Zip Code:

l.,egal Description
LOT 25 CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Property address: PAPILLION

Remarks

Lots - / building data - Tax Data - Assessments
Next screen - Read next record - Read Back one record - Search new record-






CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

LOT# ZONING ACRES SQ.FOOTAGE PRICE PER SQ.FOOT AMOUNT
3 B2 1.99 86,692 1.80 156,000.00
13&17 B2 2.58 112,376 1.60 174,182.00
15 B2 0.94 41,000 3.50 143,500.00
8 I 2.03 88,474 1.60 141,155.00
21 Il 0.89 38,971 1.25 42,868.10
23 I 1.45 62,996 0.90 56,696.00
24 n 0.69 30,000 1.26 38,000.00
25 11 0.69 30,000 1.26 38,000.00

LOTS THAT ARE HIGHLIGHTED ARE ON HOLD

Lot 23 - 10” easement for drive to lots A, B, C.
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Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Grantor

~KICKS INC ETAL
_KICKS INC
~STAHL KENNETH
_KICKS INC
_KICKS INC
_RALSTON BANK TR
~KICKS INC ETAL
-KICKS INC
_NORWEST BANK TR
~NORWEST BANK TR

F1 F2 F3 F4
View Gtor Gtee PGdn

Blk Lot P Lns%~m§E>Tgpe
90-04812PLAT

(90-05948 ROP
90-07182 ACK
90-07183 DOT
91-12615 DOR
g95-15829 DOT

95-15830 DOR
97-10784 DOR

WWWWwWwWwwwww

F5 Fb F7 . Esc
PGup Upl Dnil Query

08/19/97
Filing date
04/13/90
04/16/90
05/04/90
05/31/80
05/31/90
08/16/91
03/08/93
09/15/95
09/15/95
06/02/97



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK 08/19/97

Grantor Blk Lot P Inst Type ,Filing date
~KICKS INC ETAL 13 90-04812 PLH,y/ 04/13/90
—KICKS INC 13 90-04840 RC - 04/16/390
_KICKS INC 13 P(90-05211)EASE  04/24/90
~STAHL KENNETH 13 90-05948 ROP 05/04/90
~KICKS INC 13 90-07182 RCK 05/31/90
KICKS INC 13 90-07183 DOT 05/31/90
--RALSTON BANK TR 13 91-12615 DOR 08/16/91
_KICKS INC ETAL 13  93-04422 AMRC- 03/08/93
_KICKS INC 13 95-15829 DOT 09/15/95
~NORWEST BANK TR 13 95-15830 DOR 09/15/95
—NORWEST BANK TR 13 97-10784 DOR 06/02/97
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 Esc

Uiew Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upt Dni Query



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Grantor

_KICKS INC ETAL
_KICKS INC
~KICKS INC
_STAHL KENNETH
~KICKS INC
_KICKS INC
—~RALSTON BANK TR
~KICKS INC ETAL
_KICKS INC
—NORWEST BANK TR
~NORWEST BANK TR

F1 F2 F3
View Gtor Gtee

F4
PGdn

F5 F6
PGup Upl

Blk

F7
Dni

Lot

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

P Inst

90-04812
90-04840
90-05211
90-05948
90-07182
90-07183
91-126156
93-04422
95-15829
95-15830
97-10784

PLATY
RC ¥
EASE ~
ROP
ACK
DoT
DOR

AMRC v~

DOT
DOR
DOR

Esc
Query

08/19/97
Type 6 Filing date

04/13/90

,04/16/90

04/24/90
05/04/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
08/16/91
03/08/93
09/15/95
09/15/95
06/02/97



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK 08/19/97

Grantor Blk Lot P Inst Tupe Filing date
_KICKS INC ETAL 15  90-04812 PLAT® 04/13/90
_KICKS INC 15  90-04840 RC *  04/16/90
_KICKS INC 15 P 90<Q521Q)EASE  04/24/90
_KICKS INC 15  90-0 EASE v 04/24/90
_KICKS INC 15 P 90-0521D EASE  04/24/90
_STAHL KENNETH 15 90-05948 ROP“ 05/04/90
_KICKS INC 15  90-07182 ACK 05/31/90
_KICKS INC 15  90-07183 DOT 05/31/90
_RALSTON BANK TR 15 91-12615 DOR 08/16/91
_KICKS INC ETAL 15  93-04422 AMRC - 03/08/93
_KICKS INC 15  95-15829 DOT 09/15/95
_NORWEST BANK TR 15 95-15830 DOR 09/15/95
_NORWEST BANK TR 15  97-10784 DOR 06/02/97
F1 F2 F3 F4 FE F6 F7 Esc

View Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upl Dni Query



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK 08/19/97
Grantor Blk Lot P Inst Type Filing date

-KICKS INC ETAL 8 90-04812 PLAT~ 04/13/90
_KICKS INC 8 90-04840 RCt’ 04/16/90
—-STAHL KENNETH 8 90-05948 ROP 05/04/90
_KICKS INC 8 890-07182 ACK 05/31/90
~KICKS INC 8 90-07183 DOT 05/31/90
—RALSTON BANK TR 8 91-12615 DOR 08/16/91
-KICKS INC ETAL 8 93-04422 AMRC v 03/08/93
_KICKS INC 8 95-15829 DOT 09/15/95
—_NORWEST BANK TR 8 95-15830 DOR 09/15/95
~-NORWEST BANK TR 8 97-10784 DOR 06/02/97
F1i Fa F3 F4 F5 Fb6 F7 Esc

View Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upl Dni Query



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK 08/19/97

Grantor Blk Lot P Inst Type Filing date
_KICKS INC ETAL 21  90-04812 PLAT“ 04/13/90
_KICKS INC 21  90-0484Q RCv  04/16/90
_KICKS INC 21 P 9005213)ERASE  04/24/90
_STAHL KENNETH 21 90-05948 ROP 05/04/90
_KICKS INC P1  90-07182 ACK 05/31/90
_KICKS INC 21 90-07183 DOT 05/31/90
_RALSTON BANK TR 21 91-12615 DOR 08/16/91
~KICKS INC ETAL 21 93-04422 AMRCY” 03/08/93
_KICKS INC 21 P 93-26146 WD 10/18/93
_KICKS INC P1  95-15829 DOT 09/15/95
_NORWEST BANK TR 21  95-15830 DOR 09/15/95
_NORWEST BANK TR 21  97-10784 DOR 06/02/97
FIL F2 F3 F4 F6 F6 F7 Esc

UView Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upl Dnli Query



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK 08/19/97

Grantor Blk Lot P Inst Type Filing date
_KICKS INC ETAL A 23 90-04812 PLATY 04/13/90
~KICKS INC 23 90-04840 RC L~ 04/16/90
_STAHL KENNETH 23 90-05948 ROP *~ 05/04/90
—KICKS INC 23 90-07182 ACK 05/31/80
—KICKS INC 23 90-07183 DOT 05/31/90
_RALSTON BANK TR 23 91-12615 DOR //08/16/91
~KICKS INC ETAL 23 93-04422 AMRC 03/08/93
—KICKS INC 23 95-15829 DOT 09/15/85
—NORWEST BANK TR 23 95-15830 DOR 09/15/95
—NORWEST BANK TR 23 97-10784 DOR 06/02/97
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 Esc

View Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upl Dni Query



Subdivision CEDARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Grantor

—KICKS INC ETAL
—KICKS INC
_STAHL KENNETH
_KICKS INC
_KICKS INC
—~RALSTON BANK TR
_KICKS INC ETAL
_KICKS INC
~NORWEST BANK TR
_NORWEST BANK TR

Fi F2 F3 F4 Fb F&
View Gtor Gtee PGdn PGup Upl1l

Blk Lot
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

F7
Dnl

P Inst

90-04812
90-04840
90-05948
90-07182
90-07183
91-12615
93-04422
95-15829
95-15830
§7-10784

Type
PLAT
RC
ROP
ACK
poT
DOR
AMRC
DOT
DOR
DOR

Esc
Query

08/19/97
Filing date

04/13/90
04/16/90
05/04/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
08/16/91
03/08/93
09/15/95
09/15/95
06/02/97



Subdivision CEDRARDALE INDUSTRIAL PARK

Grantor

_KICKS INC ETAL
_KICKS INC
—STAHL KENNETH
—KICKS INC
—KICKS INC
—~RALSTON BANK TR
-KICKS INC ETAL
—KICKS INC
~NORWEST BANK TR
—_NORWEST BANK TR

FI F2 F3 Fa
View Gtor Gtee PGdn

Blk Lot
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

F5 FB& F7
PGup Upl Dni

P Inst

90-04812
90-04840
90-05948
90-07182
90-07183
91-12615
93-04422
95-15829
95-15830
97-10784

Type
PLAT
RC
ROP
ACK
DOT
DOR
AMRC
DOT
DOR
DOR

Esc
Query

08/19/97
Filing date

04/13/90
04/16/90
05/04/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
08/16/91
03/08/93
09/15/95
09/15/95
06/02/97



